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Masters

HGPCA

QUALIFYING - EVENT RACE 2 - CLASSIFICATION

POS NO CL PIC NAME ENTRY TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF  MPH
17 10 7 Will NUTHALL Cooper T53 1:16.771 4 9 92.80
2 53% 1 7 Sam WILSON Lotus 20/22 1:18.047 14 17 1276 1276 91.28
3 3 1 2 Barry CANNELL Brabham BT11A 1:18.303 13 18 1532 0256 90.98
4 4 9 7 Andy WILLIS Cooper T45/51 1:19.680 13 16 2909 1377 89.41
5 14 1 7 Richard WILSON Cooper T60 1:19.700 14 18 2929 0020 89.39
6 51 9 2 Rod JOLLEY Cooper T43/51 1:23.395 13 16 6.624 3695 8543
7 9 10 1 Chris HELLIWELL Cooper T75 1:23.409 9 12 6.638 0014 85.41
8 22 6 1 Steve HART Maserati 250F CM7 1:23.553 5 14 6.782 0.144 8527
9 55 10 2 Nick TAYLOR Lotus 18 914 1:24.244 7 14 7.473 0691 84.57

10 17 10 3 Alan BAILLIE LDS F1 1:24.587 7 14 7.816 0343 84.22
11 7 12 3 Nick TOPLISS Cooper T53 Low Line 1:25.299 4 17 8528 0712 83.52
12 6 12 4 John EMERY Brabham BT4 1:26.564 16 16 9793 1265 82.30
13 63 12 5 Michel KUIPER Brabham BT4 1:28.515 4 4 11744 1951 80.49
14 8 9 3 Tony DITHERIDGE Cooper T45 1:29.285 2 5 12514 0770 79.79
15 60 7c 1 Elliott HANN Cooper T41 1:30.017 13 14 13246 0732 79.14
16 39 7c 2 Cliff GRAY Cooper T43 1:30.860 13 16 14.089 0.843 78.41
17 40 7 2 Stephan JOBSTL Cooper Maserati T51 1:31.552 14 16 14781 0692 77.82
18 46 10 4 Robert PULLEYN Lotus 18 909 1:33.214 3 16 16.443 1662 76.43

No. 53 - 1 Lap time disallowed; exceeding track limits.

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Donington Park National
Circuit Length = 1.9790 miles
Start: 10:51 Flag 11:16 End: 11:20

Clerk Of Course :

Stewards :

Timekeeper : Sarah Evans

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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HGPCA
QUALIFYING - EVENT RACE 2 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap
- 7-  1:33.099 13.419 76.52 11:03:21.370
P1 10 Will NUTHALL 8-  1:32.785 13.105 76.78 11:04:54.155
LAP  LAP TIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY 9-  1:34.239 14.559 75.60 11:06:28.394
10-  1:33.344 13.664 76.32 11:08:01.738
1-  1:38.415 21.644 72.39 10:53:30.482
1 ' ' EANO. 12 - 1:20.729 (2) 1.049 88.25 11:10:43.502
3-  1:18.255 (3) 1.484 91.04 10:56:09.338 3. 119,680 (1 SO
4-  1:16.771 (1 92.80  10:57:26.109 -19. : :12:03.
oa ' ' posibe 15 - 1:40.316 20.636 71.02 11:15:21.618
6- 128713 P 11.942 80.31 11:00:13.942 b Fiopde: o g e
7-  10:03.576 8:46.805 11.80 11:10:17.518 - 41. : : “17:08.
8-  1:16.920 (2) 0.149 92.62 11:11:34.438 -
9-  1:30.729 P 13.958 78.52 11:13:05.167 P5 14 Richard WILSON
- 53 Sam WILSON LAP  LAPTIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY
m
a 1. 1:40.272 20.572 71.05 10:53:36.458
LAP  LAP TIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY 2. 1:28.697 8.997 80.32 10:55:05.155
1- 1:27.131 9084 8176  10:53:36.639 o= oare BT 0eos %
2. 1:21.649 3.602 87.25 10:54:58.288 P e oo o0 Irediaei
3-  1:21.018 2.971 87.93 10:56:19.306 S e a2 o IO pia
4- 1220698 2.651 88.28 10:57:40.004 e o ot el
5. 1:20.811 2.764 88.16 10:59:00.815 ol et o g oaaeal
6- 123640 P 5.593 85.18 11:00:24.455 o ot o el e
7- 318670 2:00.623 35.86 11:03:43.125 0. g o oo Foaas. o
8-  1:20.785 2.738 88.19 11:05:03.910 - 23. - : :06:12.
e ' ' oan 12-  1:20.780 1.080 88.19 11:08:59.118
10-  1:18.519 (2) 0.472 90.73 11:07:44.804 ta. 120564 (2) oea SO e
11-  4:20.495 2.448 88.51 11:09:05.299 20. - : -10:19.
12- 1:220271 2224 8875  11:10:225570 i e iass ey THITSS382
13- 1:18.928 (3) 0.881 90.26 11:11:44.498 S e P e
14-  1:18.047 (1 91.28  11:13:02.545 23. - : 14:24.
6. 121589 3542 87 3 1115.44 420 18- 1:20.578 (3) 0.878 88.41 11:17:08.797
17-  1:28.296 P 10.249 80.69 11:17:12.746 Pe 51 Rod JOLLEY
P3 3 Barry CANNELL LAP  LAPTIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY
LAP  LAP TIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY 1- 1:39.214 15.819 71.81 10:53:44.496
) o 2-  1:30.422 7.027 78.79 10:55:14.918
; 3 1222'332 12"7‘2(7) ;g?g 18222182;22 3- 1:38.352 P 14.957 72.44 10:56:53.270
oa ' ' iy 4- 3:33.009 2:09.614 33.44 11:00:26.279
3. 123797 5.494 85.02 10:56:27.050 p bt PP oo vz
4-  1:22.346 4.043 86.52 10:57:49.396 o e e oo It
5. 1:21.971 3.668 86.91 10:59:11.367 e oo s o
6-  1:23.250 4.947 85.58 11:00:34.617 e e oo s
7-  1:21.405 3.102 87.52 11:01:56.022 o 14400 fipdta e el
8-  1:23.603 5.300 85.21 11:03:19.625 - 24. - : :07:34.
- 119 568 1265 89 54 11:07-19.365 12 - 1:23.718 (3) 0.323 85.10 11:11:47.923
e ' ' oo 13- 1:23.395 (1) 8543  11:13:11.318
12 1:19.61 1.31 4 11:08:38.984
13. 1,1‘3 203 ) 316 33 9§ 11,22,23 gﬁ, 14-  1:223612 (2) 0.217 85.21 11:14:34.930
4. 118342 (3) 0039 9094  11:11:15629 oo e PO R
15-  1:19.561 1.258 89.54 11:12:35.190 - 24. ~ : :17:26.
16-  1:18.326 (2) 0.023 90.96 11:13:53.516 -
17-  1:19.774 1.471 89.31 11:15:13.290 P7 9 Chris HELLIWELL
18 - 1:19.031 0.728 90.14 11:16:32.321 LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
P4 4 Andy WILLIS 1- 1:40.865 17.456 70.63 10:53:34.085
y 2-  1:30.086 6.677 79.08 10:55:04.171
LAP  LAP TIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY 3-  1:32377 P 8.968 77.12 10:56:36.548
1- 1:41.010 21.330 7053  10:53:42.985 ‘5" ff;gg?g 42-;% gggg 1?3?‘1‘2-;2‘3‘
2. 1:34.017 14.337 75.78 10:55:17.002 v ey 522 o
3-  1:37.983 18.303 72.71 10:56:54.985 - 31. - : :01:46.
4- 134202 14.612 7555  10:58:29.277 7- 1:23.885 (2) 0.476 84.93  11:03:10.276
5. 1:36.922 17.242 7350  11:00:06.199 3‘ ;-_g‘;-igz ) 1.528 gg-i? ;;;gg-_gg-ﬁ;g
6-  1:42.072 22.392 69.80  11:01:48.271 - :23.409 (1) - :05:58.

Donington Park National
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Circuit Length = 1.9790 miles
Start: 10:51 Flag 11:16 End: 11:20

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 1 of 3 Printed - 11:22 Saturday, 18 July 2020



HGPCA
QUALIFYING - EVENT RACE 2 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap
10 - 1:25.669 2.260 83.16 11:07:24.291 5- 1:25.778 (2) 0.479 83.05 10:59:23.415
11 - 1:24.711 (3) 1.302 84.10 11:08:49.002 6 - 1:25.804 0.505 83.03 11:00:49.219
12 - 1:29.293 P 5.884 79.78 11:10:18.295 7- 1:26.209 0.910 82.64 11:02:15.428
8- 1:25.790 (3) 0.491 83.04 11:03:41.218
P8 22 Steve HART 9- 1:25.937 0.638 82.90 11:05:07.155
10 - 1:26.622 1.323 82.24 11:06:33.777
LAP  LAPTIME DIFF MPH _ TIME OF DAY 11-  1:28.906 3.607 80.13 11:08:02.683
1- 1:35.619 12.066 74.51 10:53:47.434 12 - 1:25.914 0.615 82.92 11:09:28.597
2- 1:29.810 6.257 79.33 10:55:17.244 13- 1:26.821 1.522 82.06 11:10:55.418
3- 1:26.572 3.019 82.29 10:56:43.816 14 - 1:27.037 1.738 81.85 11:12:22.455
4- 1:24.535 0.982 84.28 10:58:08.351 15 - 1:27.670 2.371 81.26 11:13:50.125
5- 1:23.553 (1) 85.27 10:59:31.904 16 - 1:28.258 2.959 80.72 11:15:18.383
6- 1:33.018 P 9.465 76.59 11:01:04.922 17 - 1:27.687 2.388 81.25 11:16:46.070
7- 6:16.017 4:52.464 18.94 11:07:20.939
8- 1:24.127 (3) 0.574 84.68 11:08:45.066 P12 6 John EMERY
9- 1:24.131 0.578 84.68 11:10:09.197
10-  1:24.510 0.957 84.30 11:11:33.707 LAP __LAPTIME DIFF MPH __ TIME OF DAY
11 - 1:25.028 1.475 83.79 11:12:58.735 1- 1:48.076 21.512 65.92 10:54:00.196
12 - 1:27.126 3.573 81.77 11:14:25.861 2- 1:34.364 7.800 75.50 10:55:34.560
13- 1:25.321 1.768 83.50 11:15:51.182 3- 1:32.865 6.301 76.72 10:57:07.425
14 - 1:23.893 (2) 0.340 84.92 11:17:15.075 4- 1:28.819 2.255 80.21 10:58:36.244
5- 1:30.544 3.980 78.68 11:00:06.788
P9 55 Nick TAYLOR 6 - 1:39.220 12.656 71.80 11:01:46.008
7- 1:31.122 4.558 78.18 11:03:17.130
LAP __LAPTIME DIFF MPH __ TIME OF DAY 8-  1:29.629 3.065 7949  11:04:46.759
1- 1:40.883 16.639 70.62 10:53:54.122 9- 1:29.087 2.523 79.97 11:06:15.846
2- 1:28.087 3.843 80.88 10:55:22.209 10 - 1:30.682 4118 78.56 11:07:46.528
3- 1:29.559 5.315 79.55 10:56:51.768 1 - 1:29.292 2.728 79.79 11:09:15.820
4- 1:26.021 1.777 82.82 10:58:17.789 12 - 1:28.853 2.289 80.18 11:10:44.673
5- 1:25.075 (2) 0.831 83.74 10:59:42.864 13- 1:28.737 2.173 80.28 11:12:13.410
6- 1:26.029 1.785 82.81 11:01:08.893 14 - 1:28.104 (3) 1.540 80.86 11:13:41.514
7- 1:24.244 (1) 84.57 11:02:33.137 15 - 1:28.049 (2) 1.485 80.91 11:15:09.563
8- 1:26.350 2.106 82.50 11:03:59.487 16 - 1:26.564 (1) 82.30 11:16:36.127
9- 1:35.283 P 11.039 74.77 11:05:34.770
10 - 5:10.621 3:46.377 22.93 11:10:45.391 P13 63 Michel KUIPER
11 - 1:30.170 5.926 79.01 11:12:15.561
12-  1:30123 P 5.879 79.05 11:13:45.684 LAP___LAPTIME DIFF MPH __ TIME OF DAY
13- 2:38.027 1:13.783 45.08 11:16:23.711 1- 1:42.268 13.753 69.66 10:53:51.976
14 - 1:25.321 (3) 1.077 83.50 11:17:49.032 2- 1:29.331 (2) 0.816 79.75 10:55:21.307
3- 1:32.058 (3) 3.543 77.39 10:56:53.365
P10 17 Alan BAILLIE 4- 1:28.515 (1) 80.49 10:58:21.880
LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY P14 8 Tony DITHERIDGE
1- 1:40.289 15.702 71.04 10:53:50.167
2. 128573 3.986 8043  10:55:18.740 LAP _ LAPTIME DIFF MPH __ TIME OF DAY
3- 1:29.488 4.901 79.61 10:56:48.228 1- 1:40.598 11.313 70.82 10:53:50.538
4- 1:26.575 1.988 82.29 10:58:14.803 2- 1:29.285 (1) 79.79 10:55:19.823
5- 1:27.589 3.002 81.34 10:59:42.392 3- 1:30.455 (2) 1.170 78.76 10:56:50.278
6- 1:27.518 2.931 81.40 11:01:09.910 4- 1:32.704 (3) 3.419 76.85 10:58:22.982
7- 1:24.587 (1) 84.22 11:02:34.497 5- 1:49.729 P 20.444 64.92 11:00:12.711
8- 1:24.759 (2) 0.172 84.05 11:03:59.256
9- 1:34.027 P 9.440 75.77 11:05:33.283 P15 60 Elliott HANN
10 - 4:15.899 2:51.312 27.84 11:09:49.182
11-  1:26.044 2.357 81.94 11:11:16.126 LAP _ LAPTIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY
12 - 1:26.112 (3) 1.525 82.73 11:12:42.238 1- 1:51.530 21.513 63.88 10:54:06.665
13- 1:26.327 1.740 82.53 11:14:08.565 2- 1:43.626 13.609 68.75 10:55:50.291
14 - 2:01.794 P 37.207 58.49 11:16:10.359 3- 1:40.208 10.191 71.09 10:57:30.499
4- 1:40.495 10.478 70.89 10:59:10.994
P11 7 Nick TOPLISS 5- 1:38.542 8.525 72.30 11:00:49.536
6 - 1:36.630 6.613 73.73 11:02:26.166
LAP___LAPTIME DIFF MPH __ TIME OF DAY 7. 146272 P 16.255 67.04 11:04:12.438
1- 1:40.996 15.697 70.54 10:53:35.761 8- 3:38.825 2:08.808 32.55 11:07:51.263
2- 1:30.284 4.985 78.91 10:55:06.045 9- 1:34.620 4.603 75.29 11:09:25.883
3- 1:26.293 0.994 82.56 10:56:32.338 10 - 1:34.854 4.837 75.11 11:11:00.737
4- 1:25.299 (1) 83.52 10:57:57.637 1 - 1:31.251 (3) 1.234 78.07 11:12:31.988

Donington Park National
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Circuit Length = 1.9790 miles
Start: 10:51 Flag 11:16 End: 11:20

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 2 of 3 Printed - 11:22 Saturday, 18 July 2020



HGPCA

QUALIFYING - EVENT RACE 2 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

12 - 1:30.967 (2) 0.950 78.32 11:14:02.955
13- 1:30.017 (1) 79.14 11:15:32.972
14 - 1:32.924 2.907 76.67 11:17:05.896
P16 39 CIiff GRAY
LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:42.132 11.272 69.75 10:53:45.805
2- 1:33.832 2972 75.92 10:55:19.637
3- 1:33.926 3.066 75.85 10:56:53.563
4- 1:32.516 1.656 77.00 10:58:26.079
5- 1:35.395 4.535 74.68 11:00:01.474
6 - 1:34.034 3.174 75.76 11:01:35.508
7- 1:33.056 2.196 76.56 11:03:08.564
8- 1:32.119 1.259 77.34 11:04:40.683
9- 1:31.346 0.486 77.99 11:06:12.029
10 - 1:33.224 2.364 76.42 11:07:45.253
11 - 1:32.779 1.919 76.79 11:09:18.032
12 - 1:33.244 2.384 76.40 11:10:51.276
13- 1:30.860 (1) 78.41 11:12:22.136
14 - 1:30.979 (2) 0.119 78.31 11:13:53.115
15 - 1:33.331 2.471 76.33 11:15:26.446
16 - 1:31.072 (3) 0.212 78.23 11:16:57.518
P17 40 Stephan JOBSTL
LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:39.628 8.076 71.51 10:53:43.541
2- 1:37.572 6.020 73.01 10:55:21.113
3- 1:35.742 4.190 74.41 10:56:56.855
4- 1:34.212 2.660 75.62 10:58:31.067
5- 1:35.533 3.981 74.57 11:00:06.600
6 - 1:43.254 11.702 69.00 11:01:49.854
7- 1:32.774 1.222 76.79 11:03:22.628
8- 1:34.525 2.973 75.37 11:04:57.153
9- 1:33.328 1.776 76.33 11:06:30.481
10 - 1:34.233 2.681 75.60 11:08:04.714
11 - 1:33.706 2.154 76.03 11:09:38.420
12 - 1:32.525 (2) 0.973 77.00 11:11:10.945
13- 1:32.758 (3) 1.206 76.80 11:12:43.703
14 - 1:31.552 (1) 77.82 11:14:15.255
15 - 1:37.119 5.567 73.35 11:15:52.374
16 - 1:36.636 5.084 73.72 11:17:29.010
P18 46 Robert PULLEYN
LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:50.314 17.100 64.58 10:53:59.685
2- 1:37.978 4.764 72.71 10:55:37.663
3- 1:33.214 (1) 76.43 10:57:10.877
4 - 1:34.559 1.345 75.34 10:58:45.436
5- 1:33.652 0.438 76.07 11:00:19.088
6 - 1:33.997 0.783 75.79 11:01:53.085
7- 1:33.531 0.317 76.17 11:03:26.616
8- 1:33.486 0.272 76.21 11:05:00.102
9- 1:33.322 0.108 76.34 11:06:33.424
10 - 1:33.256 (3) 0.042 76.39 11:08:06.680
11 - 1:33.254 (2) 0.040 76.40 11:09:39.934
12 - 1:33.634 0.420 76.09 11:11:13.568
13- 1:38.021 4.807 72.68 11:12:51.589
14 - 1:41.138 7.924 70.44 11:14:32.727
15 - 1:35.853 2.639 74.32 11:16:08.580
16 - 1:40.883 7.669 70.62 11:17:49.463
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 3 of 3

Donington Park National
Circuit Length = 1.9790 miles
Start: 10:51 Flag 11:16 End: 11:20
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HGPCA
QUALIFYING - EVENT RACE 2 - STATISTICS

Competitors Started 18
2020-07-18 @ 10:40:00.000
2020-07-18 @ 10:51:28.178
2020-07-18 @ 11:16:29.386

Planned Start
Actual Start
Finish Time
Track Length
Total Laps
Total Distance Covered 498.7249mi.

1.9790mi.
252

Session Fastest Lap History

NO CL NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE
10 b Will NUTHALL 1:38.415 10:53:30.496 1 Cooper T53
53 12 Sam WILSON 1:27.131 10:53:36.644 1 Lotus 20/22
10 7 Will NUTHALL 1:20.601 10:54:51.094 2 Cooper T53
10 b Will NUTHALL 1:18.255 10:56:09.349 3 Cooper T53
10 b Will NUTHALL 1:16.771 10:57:26.120 4 Cooper T53
Flag History Flag Statistics
TYPE TIME OF DAY TYPE COUNT TOTAL LAPS TOTAL TIME
GREEN 10:51:28.178 Green 1 18 29:15.841
FINISH 11:16:29.386 Red 0 0 0.000
Safety Car 0 0 0.000
FCY 0 0 0.000
Donington Park National
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Circuit Length = 1.9790 miles
Start: 10:51 Flag 11:16 End: 11:20
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 1 of 8 Printed - 11:22 Saturday, 18 July 2020



HGPCA
QUALIFYING - EVENT RACE 2 - STATISTICS

CLASS : 10 4 Starters
Fastest Lap History

NO NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

9 Chris HELLIWELL 1:40.865 10:53:34.090 1 Cooper T75
17 Alan BAILLIE 1:40.289 10:53:50.176 1 LDS F1

9 Chris HELLIWELL 1:30.086 10:55:04.176 2 Cooper T75
17 Alan BAILLIE 1:28.573 10:55:18.750 2 LDS F1

55 Nick TAYLOR 1:28.087 10:55:22.212 2 Lotus 18 914
17 Alan BAILLIE 1:26.575 10:58:14.814 4 LDS F1

55 Nick TAYLOR 1:26.021 10:58:17.794 4 Lotus 18 914
55 Nick TAYLOR 1:25.075 10:59:42.869 5 Lotus 18 914
55 Nick TAYLOR 1:24.244 11:02:33.141 7 Lotus 18 914
9 Chris HELLIWELL 1:23.885 11:03:10.282 7 Cooper T75
9 Chris HELLIWELL 1:23.409 11:05:58.626 9 Cooper T75

Donington Park National
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Circuit Length = 1.9790 miles
Start: 10:51 Flag 11:16 End: 11:20

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 2 of 8 Printed - 11:22 Saturday, 18 July 2020



HGPCA
QUALIFYING - EVENT RACE 2 - STATISTICS

CLASS : 11 1 Starters
Fastest Lap History

NO NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE
14 Richard WILSON 1:40.272 10:53:36.477 1 Cooper T60
14 Richard WILSON 1:28.697 10:55:05.172 2 Cooper T60
14 Richard WILSON 1:26.178 10:56:31.351 3 Cooper T60
14 Richard WILSON 1:23.179 10:57:54.530 4 Cooper T60
14 Richard WILSON 1:21.798 11:02:06.291 7 Cooper T60
14 Richard WILSON 1:20.711 11:03:27.002 8 Cooper T60
14 Richard WILSON 1:20.564 11:10:19.698 13 Cooper T60
14 Richard WILSON 1:19.700 11:11:39.398 14 Cooper T60

Donington Park National
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Circuit Length = 1.9790 miles
Start: 10:51 Flag 11:16 End: 11:20

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 3 of 8 Printed - 11:22 Saturday, 18 July 2020



HGPCA
QUALIFYING - EVENT RACE 2 - STATISTICS

CLASS : 12 5 Starters
Fastest Lap History

NO NAME LAP TIME  TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

7 Nick TOPLISS 1:40.996 10:53:35.772 1 Cooper T53 Low Line
53 Sam WILSON 1:27.131 10:53:36.644 1 Lotus 20/22

53 Sam WILSON 1:21.649 10:54:58.297 2 Lotus 20/22

53 Sam WILSON 1:21.018 10:56:19.315 3 Lotus 20/22

53 Sam WILSON 1:20.698 10:57:40.011 4 Lotus 20/22

3 Barry CANNELL 1:20.663 11:04:40.298 9 Brabham BT11A
3 Barry CANNELL 1:19.509 11:05:59.807 10 Brabham BT11A
53 Sam WILSON 1:18.519 11:07:44.814 10 Lotus 20/22

3 Barry CANNELL 1:18.303 11:09:57.295 13 Brabham BT11A
53 Sam WILSON 1:18.047 11:13:02.554 14 Lotus 20/22

Donington Park National
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Circuit Length = 1.9790 miles
Start: 10:51 Flag 11:16 End: 11:20

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 4 of 8 Printed - 11:22 Saturday, 18 July 2020



HGPCA

QUALIFYING - EVENT RACE 2 - STATISTICS

CLASS : 6 1 Starters
Fastest Lap History
NO NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE
22 Steve HART 1:35.619 10:53:47.459 1 Maserati 250F CM7
22 Steve HART 1:29.810 10:55:17.267 2 Maserati 250F CM7
22 Steve HART 1:26.572 10:56:43.839 3 Maserati 250F CM7
22 Steve HART 1:24.535 10:58:08.374 4 Maserati 250F CM7
22 Steve HART 1:23.553 10:59:31.927 5 Maserati 250F CM7
Donington Park National
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Circuit Length = 1.9790 miles
Start: 10:51 Flag 11:16 End: 11:20
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 5 of 8 Printed - 11:22 Saturday, 18 July 2020



HGPCA
QUALIFYING - EVENT RACE 2 - STATISTICS

CLASS :7b 2 Starters
Fastest Lap History

NO NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

10 Will NUTHALL 1:38.415 10:53:30.496 1 Cooper T53
10 Will NUTHALL 1:20.601 10:54:51.094 2 Cooper T53
10 Will NUTHALL 1:18.255 10:56:09.349 3 Cooper T53
10 Will NUTHALL 1:16.771 10:57:26.120 4 Cooper T53

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 6 of 8

Donington Park National
Circuit Length = 1.9790 miles
Start: 10:51 Flag 11:16 End: 11:20

Printed - 11:22 Saturday, 18 July 2020



HGPCA
QUALIFYING - EVENT RACE 2 - STATISTICS

CLASS : 7c 2 Starters
Fastest Lap History

NO NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

39 Cliff GRAY 1:42.132 10:53:45.814 1 Cooper T43
39 Cliff GRAY 1:33.832 10:55:19.645 2 Cooper T43
39 Cliff GRAY 1:32.516 10:58:26.087 4 Cooper T43
39 Cliff GRAY 1:32.119 11:04:40.688 8 Cooper T43
39 Cliff GRAY 1:31.346 11:06:12.039 9 Cooper T43
39 Cliff GRAY 1:30.860 11:12:22.144 13 Cooper T43
60 Elliott HANN 1:30.017 11:15:32.974 13 Cooper T41

Donington Park National
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Circuit Length = 1.9790 miles
Start: 10:51 Flag 11:16 End: 11:20

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 7 of 8 Printed - 11:22 Saturday, 18 July 2020



HGPCA
QUALIFYING - EVENT RACE 2 - STATISTICS

CLASS : 9 3 Starters
Fastest Lap History

NO NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

4 Andy WILLIS 1:41.010 10:53:42.995 1 Cooper T45/51
51 Rod JOLLEY 1:39.214 10:53:44.504 1 Cooper T43/51
51 Rod JOLLEY 1:30.422 10:55:14.925 2 Cooper T43/51
8 Tony DITHERIDGE 1:29.285 10:55:19.831 2 Cooper T45
51 Rod JOLLEY 1:27.871 11:01:54.157 5 Cooper T43/51
51 Rod JOLLEY 1:27.045 11:03:21.203 6 Cooper T43/51
51 Rod JOLLEY 1:24.792 11:04:45.995 7 Cooper T43/51
51 Rod JOLLEY 1:24.467 11:06:10.460 8 Cooper T43/51
4 Andy WILLIS 1:21.035 11:09:22.780 11 Cooper T45/51
4 Andy WILLIS 1:20.729 11:10:43.509 12 Cooper T45/51
4 Andy WILLIS 1:19.680 11:12:03.190 13 Cooper T45/51

Donington Park National
Circuit Length = 1.9790 miles
Start: 10:51 Flag 11:16 End: 11:20

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 8 of 8 Printed - 11:22 Saturday, 18 July 2020



Masters

HGPCA
EVENT RACE 2 - GRID (25 minutes)

1:33.214
18| 46 Robert PULLEYN |
1:31.552
ROW 9 17| 4( Stephan JOBSTL |
1:30.860
16| 39 Cliff GRAY |
1:30.017
ROW 8 15| 60 Elliott HANN |
1:29.285
14| g Tony DITHERIDGE |
1:28.515
ROW 7 13| 63 Michel KUIPER |
1:26.564
12| 6 John EMERY |
1:25.299
ROW 6 11| 7 Nick TOPLISS |
| 7 1:24.587
10| 17 Man BALLEE |
1:24.244 | 7
ROW 5 9| 55 Nick TAYLOR |
1:23.553
8| 22 Steve HART
1:23.409
ROW 4 71 @  Chris HELLIWELL
1:23.395
6| 51 Rod JOLLEY
1:19.700
ROW 3 5 14 Richard WILSON
1:19.680
4| 4 Andy WILLIS |
1:18.303
ROW 2 3| 3 Barmy CANNELL |
1:18.047
2| 53 Sam WILSON |
1:16.771
ROW 1 1| 10 Wil NUTHALL |
Pole

Donington Park National
Circuit Length = 1.9790 miles

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Clerk Of Course : Stewards : Timekeeper : Sarah Evans
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 11:24 Saturday, 18 July 2020
[ ®
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Masters

HGPCA

